Place

A WN

Place
1\2
1\2

Place

AP WN

Place

u b~ WN

Place

[

u b~ WN

Place

3\4

3\4

Place

u b~ WN

Bareback
Scott Owens
Tucker Zingg

Danny Lien

Kiin Salois

Saddle Bronc
Tyler Friend
Philip Shields
Charles Lytle

Bull Riding
Tristan Hansen
Brian Warren
Clay Applegate
Ryan Parsons

Steer Wrestling
Garrett Hanson
Walt Anseth
Dan Mulkey
Ross Mosher
Duston Stephens

Calf Roping
Orry Fruit
Ben Ayre

Brant Davis

Josh Harris

Landon Williams

Team Roping
Austin Rath
Matt Robertson
Ben Ayre
Bill Ayre
Caden Camp
Kal Fuller
Kevin Peterson
Orry Fruit
Dalton Carr
Dalton Tamcke

Lady Barrels

Kati Maclsaac

Kaela Murphy
Kiana Simonson

Tammy Jo Carpenter

Mandy Hamilton

Town
Toston
Belgrade
Ronan
E. Glacier

Town
Driggs
Dillon
Arlee

Town
Victor
Boulder
Deer Lodge
Boulder

Town
Helena
Helena
Lima
Augusta
Corvallis

Town
Fort Benton
Glendive
Sand Coulee
Ronan
Midland

Town
Wolf Creek

Glendive
Bozeman
Fort Benton

Dillon

Town
Two Dot
Belgrade

Loring
Kalispell

Manhattan

Score
79
69
68
66

Score
70
70
67

Score
78
77
76
74

Time
3.7
4.3
4.5
4.6
5.5

Time
9.4
9.7

10.2
10.4
10.7

Time
5.3

5.7
6.1
6.1
6.2
Time
16.43
16.54
16.55

16.68
16.78

$$$ Won
$488.80

$366.60
$244.40
$122.20

$$$ Won
$447.44

$447.44
$255.68

$$$ Won
$601.60

$451.20
$300.80
$150.40

$$$ Won
$683.94

$523.02
$402.32
$261.51
$140.81

$$$ Won
$683.94

$523.02
$402.32
$261.51
$140.81

$$$ Won
$687.14

$525.46

$333.46

$333.46

$141.47

$$$ Won
$681.50

$564.00
$446.50
$329.00
$211.50



Place

U h WN

Place

AP WN

Place

AP WN

Lauren Riser

Lady Breakaway
Jill Lufkin
Callie Otoupalik
Deb Lloyd
Jessie Marreel
Tracey Bolich
Jenelle White

Jr Barrells
Maggie Lund
Shai McDonald
Paige Palin'
Tayla Moeykens

Jr Breakaway
Jaxsen Petersen
Fallon Parker
Trace Fuller
Stephanie Rollins

Bozeman

Town
Menan
Arlee
Helena
Great Falls
Belgrade
Dillon

Town
Ronan
Gardiner
Hamilton
Three Forks

Town
Helena
Bozeman
Bozeman
Great Falls

16.93

Time
2.3
2.5
2.7
3.1
4.4
5.8

Time
17.07
17.28
17.42
17.48

Time
2.5
2.6
3.0
4.4

$117.50

$$$ Won
$697.86

$577.54
$457.22
$336.90
$216.58
$120.32

$$$ Won
$240.00

$180.00
$120.00
$60.00

$$$ Won
$259.20

$194.40
$129.60
$64.80



