Place	Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Scott Owens	Toston	79	\$488.80
2	Tucker Zingg	Belgrade	69	\$366.60
3	Danny Lien	Ronan	68	\$244.40
4	Kiin Salois	E. Glacier	66	\$122.20
Place	Saddle Bronc	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1\2	Tyler Friend	Driggs	70	\$447.44
1\2	Philip Shields	Dillon	70	\$447.44
3	Charles Lytle	Arlee	67	\$255.68
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tristan Hansen	Victor	78	\$601.60
2	Brian Warren	Boulder	77	\$451.20
3	Clay Applegate	Deer Lodge	76	\$300.80
4	Ryan Parsons	Boulder	74	\$150.40
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garrett Hanson	Helena	3.7	\$683.94
2	Walt Anseth	Helena	4.3	\$523.02
3	Dan Mulkey	Lima	4.5	\$402.32
4	Ross Mosher	Augusta	4.6	\$261.51
5	Duston Stephens	Corvallis	5.5	\$140.81
Place	Calf Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Orry Fruit	Fort Benton	9.4	\$683.94
2	Ben Ayre	Glendive	9.7	\$523.02
3	Brant Davis	Sand Coulee	10.2	\$402.32
4	Josh Harris	Ronan	10.4	\$261.51
5	Landon Williams	Midland	10.7	\$140.81
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Austin Rath	Wolf Creek	5.3	\$687.14
	Matt Robertson			·
2	Ben Ayre Bill Ayre	Glendive	5.7	\$525.46
3\4	Caden Camp Kal Fuller	Bozeman	6.1	\$333.46
3\4	Kevin Peterson Orry Fruit	Fort Benton	6.1	\$333.46
5	Dalton Carr Dalton Tamcke	Dillon	6.2	\$141.47
Place	Lady Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kati MacIsaac	Two Dot	16.43	\$681.50
2	Kaela Murphy	Belgrade	16.54	\$564.00
3	Kiana Simonson	Loring	16.55	\$446.50
4	Tammy Jo Carpenter	Kalispell	16.68	\$329.00
5	Mandy Hamilton	Manhattan	16.78	\$211.50

6	Lauren Riser	Bozeman	16.93	\$117.50
Place	Lady Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jill Lufkin	Menan	2.3	\$697.86
2	Callie Otoupalik	Arlee	2.5	\$577.54
3	Deb Lloyd	Helena	2.7	\$457.22
4	Jessie Marreel	Great Falls	3.1	\$336.90
5	Tracey Bolich	Belgrade	4.4	\$216.58
6	Jenelle White	Dillon	5.8	\$120.32
Place	Jr Barrells	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Maggie Lund	Ronan	17.07	\$240.00
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.28	\$180.00
3	Paige Palin'	Hamilton	17.42	\$120.00
4	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	17.48	\$60.00
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jaxsen Petersen	Helena	2.5	\$259.20
		_		+40440
2	Fallon Parker	Bozeman	2.6	\$194.40
2 3	Fallon Parker Trace Fuller	Bozeman Bozeman	2.6 3.0	\$194.40 \$129.60